Permit number

KU-2023-730
KU-2023-731
KU-2023-736
KU-2023-734
KU-2023-746
KU-2023-743
KU-2023-735
KU-2023-737
KU-2023-740
KU-2023-739
KU-2023-751
KU-2023-750
KU-2023-752
KU-2023-741
KU-2023-748
KU-2023-749
KU-2023-738
KU-2023-754
KU-2023-753
KU-2023-717
KU-2023-726
KU-2023-763
KU-2023-744
KU-2023-759
KU-2023-760
KU-2023-776
KU-2023-774
KU-2023-771
KU-2023-778
KU-2023-773
KU-2023-775
KU-2023-762
KU-2023-780
KU-2023-777
KU-2023-742
KU-2023-764
KU-2023-772
KU-2023-747
KU-2023-769
KU-2023-761
KU-2023-766
KU-2023-768
KU-2023-779
KU-2023-767
KU-2023-765
KU-2023-733

Municipal address
635 BUCHANAN RD
2221 ANTELOPE TR
151 E SECOND ST
318 W NINTH ST
2361 FAIRWAY DR
313 ENINTHST

2204 MAIN AV
124 CLARE CT
240 CANAL ST

1806 TRAVIS LA

524 W SIXTH ST

1801 WHITE DOVE LANE
4525 CORIANDER CT

250 CANAL ST
201 NIKKI LA

2009 ANTELOPE TR

230 CANAL ST

1509 SULLIVAN AV
2909 WELHOUSE DR
1550 ARBOR WAY
2180 ANTELOPE TR

201 NIKKI LA

1612 STAFFORD LA
2009 BEAR PAW TR
2010 BEAR PAW TR
2010 BEAR PAW TR
2011 BEAR PAW TR
809 W HYLAND AV

931 SETTER DR

2009 BEAR PAW TR
25 ASH GROVE PL
3124 FIELDCREST DR

211 NIKKI LA
931 SETTER DR
253 CANAL ST

2009 ANTELOPE TR
1941 WHITE DOVE LA
1941 WHITE DOVE LA

322 LAWE ST

2331 CAMPFIRE CT
2014 BEAR PAW TR
1101 GERTRUDE ST

931 SETTER DR

2031 BEAR PAW TR
2012 ANTELOPE TR

Category

Other structures

Other structures

Plumbing
.Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Other structures

Electrical

'Plumbing

Electrical

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Accessory structures

Accessory structures

Other structures

Accessory structures

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Plumbing

'Plumbing

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Electrical

Residential building

Electrical

Residential building

Electrical

Accessory structures

'Plumbing

'Plumbing

'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Plumbing

Plumbing

'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
HVAC

Residential building

Electrical

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
'Electrical

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
Residential building

'Commercial building

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals
'Electrical
.Commercial building

HVAC

'Electrical

Electrical

3520 BECKETT LN. KAUKAL Residential building

Work type

New

New
Remodel
Replacement
New

Repair
Replacement
New
Replacement
New
Demolition
New

New
Replacement
New

New
Replacement
New
Remodel
New
Remodel
New

New

New

New

New

New
Replacement
New

New

New

Repair
Remodel
New
Replacement
New

New

New
Remodel
New

New
Remodel
New

New

New

New



KU-2023-756
KU-2023-782
KU-2023-788
KU-2023-770
KU-2023-790
KU-2023-786
KU-2023-789
KU-2023-784
KU-2023-787
KU-2023-785
KU-2023-794
KU-2023-793
KU-2023-792
KU-2023-781
KU-2023-791
KU-2023-795
KU-2023-796
KU-2023-802
KU-2023-806
KU-2023-810
KU-2023-799
KU-2023-813
KU-2023-811
KU-2023-803
KU-2023-805
KU-2023-804
KU-2023-815
KU-2023-807
KU-2023-809
KU-2023-429
KU-2023-798
KU-2023-800
KU-2023-817
KU-2023-816

2331 CAMPFIRE CT
1519 HILLCREST DR
33 ASH GROVE PL
1432 MERA LA

1405 HENDRICKS AV
1509 STAFFORD LA
317 PARK ST

115 E FOURTH ST
144 E SECOND ST

19 ASH GROVE PL
2014 BEAR PAW TR
807 BOYD AV

124 CLARE CT

350 OAK GROVE RD
820 HYLAND AVE
216 WHITNEY ST
211 NIKKI LA

2400 SULLIVAN AV
25 ASH GROVE PL
2900 S WEILER RD
3500 BECKETT LA
2200 WHITE DOVE LA
2505 LAVERNE LA
2404 SULLIVAN AV
31 ASH GROVE PL
2408 SULLIVAN AV
140 RAUGHT ST

19 ASH GROVE PL
209 W SIXTEENTH ST
317 DIXON ST

3520 BECKETT LA
2200 WHITE DOVE LA
1155 HARRISON ST
31 ASH GROVE PL

Residential building
Electrical

HVAC

Electrical

'Residential building
' Electrical

HVAC

Electrical

Signs

Residential building

"HVAC
.Commercial building

HVAC
Electrical
Industrial building

.Plumbing

HVAC

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

HVAC

Other structures
Plumbing

.HVAC

Plumbing
Electrical
Plumbing

'Other structures

Residential building
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electrical
Electrical

New
Remodel
New
Remodel
Repair
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
New
New
New
Demolition
New
New
Remodel
Replacement
Remodel
Repair
New
New
New
New
New
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
New
New
New
New
New
Remodel
New



Work target Applicant

Fence

Fence

Other

Water, storm and sanitary
Fence

Service

Water Heater

Open Frame

Sanitary

Shed

Garage

Fence

Garage

Water lateral

Other

Other

Water, storm and sanitary
Open Frame

Single-family dwelling
Service

Single-family dwelling
Service

Deck

Other

Other

Water, storm and sanitary
Water, storm and sanitary
Water Heater

Other

Water, storm and sanitary
Water, storm and sanitary
Furnace

Single-family dwelling
Service

Water, storm and sanitary
Service

Water, storm and sanitary
Single-family dwelling
Service Station, Repair Garage and Specialty Shop
Water, storm and sanitary
Service

Service Station, Repair Garage and Specialty Shop
Heating

Service

Service

Single-family dwelling

Sarah Ironside

Scott Ebben

Leonard Salm, Leonard Salm
Craig Baumgart, Craig Baumgart
Kathy Landro

Randy Mader

TUREKS PLUMBING

Karl Kramer

Ryan Mathys

Benjamin Chapman, Jackie Chapman
RANDY DELCORE

Amy Vandenberg

Travis De Valk

Ryan Mathys

Timothy Rausch

Timothy Rausch

Ryan Mathys

Randi Trudeau

Heather Vande Burgt
Ryan Van Deraa

Quin Lenz

Dawn Penning

Edwin Falstad

Derek Schaffer

Derek Schaffer

Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Black-Haak Heating

Ben Selsing, Ben Selsing
Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Black-Haak Heating

Joe Mitchell

Dawn Penning

Ryan Mathys

Dawn Penning

Ryan Peterson

Bryan Renaud

Brittney Pieper

Holly Dercks

Dawn Penning

Brittney Pieper

Ben Selsing

Dawn Penning

Dawn Penning

Riley Vander Wyst



Single-family dwelling
Open Frame

Furnace

Service

Single-family dwelling
Open Frame

Heating

Open Frame

Pole

Single-family dwelling
Furnace

Outdoor Recreational Building

Cooling
Service

Manufacturing, Processing or Assembly Plant

Water Heater
Ductwork

Other

Municipal connection
Other

Other

Furnace

Fence

Other

Furnace

Other

Service

Municipal connection
Fence

Single-family dwelling
Municipal connection
Other

Open Frame

Service

Max Lasee

Michael Rebman
Black-Haak Heating
Phil Sutter

Tanya Mollen
Robert Schommer, Bob Schommer
John Kramer
Zachary Biese

Dan De Bruin
Marcus McGuire
Black-Haak Heating
Reece Frederick
Black-Haak Heating
Ryan Van Deraa
Andrew Schmidt
Black-Haak Heating
John Kramer
TUREKS PLUMBING
Andy Nielsen

Terry Huss, riley VanderWyst
Terry Huss

Pat Haak

Caleb Lyons
TUREKS PLUMBING
Black-Haak Heating
TUREKS PLUMBING
JACI Malueg

Andy Nielsen
Shilah Sierra Gonzalez
Joe Mitchell

Terry Huss

Terry Huss

Richard Nickel
Black-Haak Heating



Status

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued

Construction started
Construction started

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued
Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued

Construction started

Issued date

23-09-01
23-09-05
23-09-06
23-09-07
23-09-07
23-09-07
23-09-07
23-09-07
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-08
23-09-11
23-09-11
23-09-11
23-09-11
23-09-12
23-09-12
23-09-12
23-09-12
23-09-13
23-09-13
23-09-13
23-09-13
23-09-13
23-09-13
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-14
23-09-15



Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued

Construction started

Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued

23-09-15
23-09-15
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-19
23-09-20
23-09-21
23-09-21
23-09-21
23-09-25
23-09-25
23-09-25
23-09-25
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-27
23-09-28
23-09-28



