Permit number	Municipal address	Category	Work type
KU-2023-730	635 BUCHANAN RD	Other structures	New
KU-2023-731	2221 ANTELOPE TR	Other structures	New
KU-2023-736	151 E SECOND ST	Plumbing	Remodel
KU-2023-734	318 W NINTH ST	. Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	Replacement
KU-2023-746	2361 FAIRWAY DR	Other structures	New
KU-2023-743	313 E NINTH ST	Electrical	Repair
KU-2023-735	2204 MAIN AV	Plumbing	Replacement
KU-2023-737	124 CLARE CT	Electrical	New
KU-2023-740	240 CANAL ST	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	Replacement
KU-2023-739	1806 TRAVIS LA	Accessory structures	New
KU-2023-751	524 W SIXTH ST	Accessory structures	Demolition
KU-2023-750	1801 WHITE DOVE LANE	Other structures	New
KU-2023-752	4525 CORIANDER CT	Accessory structures	New
KU-2023-741	250 CANAL ST	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	Replacement
KU-2023-748	201 NIKKI LA	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-749	2009 ANTELOPE TR	'Plumbing	New
KU-2023-738	230 CANAL ST	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	Replacement
KU-2023-754	1509 SULLIVAN AV	Electrical	New
KU-2023-753	2909 WELHOUSE DR	Residential building	Remodel
KU-2023-717	1550 ARBOR WAY	Electrical	New
KU-2023-726	2180 ANTELOPE TR	Residential building	Remodel
KU-2023-763	201 NIKKI LA	Electrical	New
KU-2023-744	1612 STAFFORD LA	Accessory structures	New
KU-2023-759	2009 BEAR PAW TR	'Plumbing	New
KU-2023-760	2010 BEAR PAW TR	'Plumbing	New
KU-2023-776	2010 BEAR PAW TR	'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-774	2011 BEAR PAW TR	'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-771	809 W HYLAND AV	Plumbing	Replacement
KU-2023-778	931 SETTER DR	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-773	2009 BEAR PAW TR	'Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-775	25 ASH GROVE PL	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-762	3124 FIELDCREST DR	HVAC	Repair
KU-2023-780	211 NIKKI LA	Residential building	Remodel
KU-2023-777	931 SETTER DR	Electrical	New
KU-2023-742	253 CANAL ST	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	Replacement
KU-2023-764	2009 ANTELOPE TR	'Electrical	New
KU-2023-772	1941 WHITE DOVE LA	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-747	1941 WHITE DOVE LA	Residential building	New
KU-2023-769	322 LAWE ST	Commercial building	Remodel
KU-2023-761	2331 CAMPFIRE CT	Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals	New
KU-2023-766	2014 BEAR PAW TR	'Electrical	New
KU-2023-768	1101 GERTRUDE ST	Commercial building،	Remodel
KU-2023-779	931 SETTER DR	HVAC	New
KU-2023-767	2031 BEAR PAW TR	'Electrical	New
KU-2023-765	2012 ANTELOPE TR	Electrical	New
KU-2023-733	3520 BECKETT LN. KAUKA	l Residential building	New

KU-2023-756	2331 CAMPFIRE CT	Residential building	New
KU-2023-782	1519 HILLCREST DR	Electrical	Remodel
KU-2023-788	33 ASH GROVE PL	HVAC	New
KU-2023-770	1432 MERA LA	Electrical	Remodel
KU-2023-790	1405 HENDRICKS AV	Residential building	Repair
KU-2023-786	1509 STAFFORD LA	:Electrical	Remodel
KU-2023-789	317 PARK ST	HVAC	Remodel
KU-2023-784	115 E FOURTH ST	Electrical	Remodel
KU-2023-787	144 E SECOND ST	Signs	New
KU-2023-785	19 ASH GROVE PL	Residential building	New
KU-2023-794	2014 BEAR PAW TR	'HVAC	New
KU-2023-793	807 BOYD AV	Commercial building	Demolition
KU-2023-792	124 CLARE CT	HVAC	New
KU-2023-781	350 OAK GROVE RD	Electrical	New
KU-2023-791	820 HYLAND AVE	Industrial building	Remodel
KU-2023-795	216 WHITNEY ST	. Plumbing	Replacement
KU-2023-796	211 NIKKI LA	HVAC	Remodel
KU-2023-802	2400 SULLIVAN AV	Plumbing	Repair
KU-2023-806	25 ASH GROVE PL	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-810	2900 S WEILER RD	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-799	3500 BECKETT LA	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-813	2200 WHITE DOVE LA	HVAC	New
KU-2023-811	2505 LAVERNE LA	Other structures	New
KU-2023-803	2404 SULLIVAN AV	Plumbing	Repair
KU-2023-805	31 ASH GROVE PL	HVAC	New
KU-2023-804	2408 SULLIVAN AV	Plumbing	Repair
KU-2023-815	140 RAUGHT ST	Electrical	Repair
KU-2023-807	19 ASH GROVE PL	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-809	209 W SIXTEENTH ST	Other structures	New
KU-2023-429	317 DIXON ST	Residential building	New
KU-2023-798	3520 BECKETT LA	Plumbing	New
KU-2023-800	2200 MUUTE DOVE LA	Plumbing	New
	2200 WHITE DOVE LA	Fluilibilig	INCVV
KU-2023-817	1155 HARRISON ST	Electrical	Remodel

Moult touget	Applicant
Work target	Applicant
Fence	Sarah Ironside
Fence	Scott Ebben
Other	Leonard Salm, Leonard Salm
Water, storm and sanitary	Craig Baumgart, Craig Baumgart
Fence	Kathy Landro
Service	Randy Mader
Water Heater	TUREKS PLUMBING
Open Frame	Karl Kramer
Sanitary	Ryan Mathys
Shed	Benjamin Chapman, Jackie Chapman
Garage	RANDY DELCORE
Fence	Amy Vandenberg
Garage	Travis De Valk
Water lateral	Ryan Mathys
Other	Timothy Rausch
Other	Timothy Rausch
Water, storm and sanitary	Ryan Mathys
Open Frame	Randi Trudeau
Single-family dwelling	Heather Vande Burgt
Service	Ryan Van Deraa
Single-family dwelling	Quin Lenz
Service	Dawn Penning
Deck	Edwin Falstad
Other	Derek Schaffer
Other	Derek Schaffer
Water, storm and sanitary	Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Water, storm and sanitary	Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Water Heater	Black-Haak Heating
Other	Ben Selsing, Ben Selsing
Water, storm and sanitary	Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Water, storm and sanitary	Andy Parker, Andy Parker
Furnace	Black-Haak Heating
Single-family dwelling	Joe Mitchell
Service	Dawn Penning
Water, storm and sanitary	Ryan Mathys
Service	Dawn Penning
Water, storm and sanitary	Ryan Peterson
Single-family dwelling	Bryan Renaud
Service Station, Repair Garage and Specialty Shop	Brittney Pieper
Water, storm and sanitary	Holly Dercks
Service	Dawn Penning
Service Station, Repair Garage and Specialty Shop	Brittney Pieper
Heating	Ben Selsing
Service	Dawn Penning
Service	Dawn Penning
	_
Single-family dwelling	Riley Vander Wyst

Single-family dwelling Max Lasee

Open Frame Michael Rebman

Furnace Black-Haak Heating

Service Phil Sutter
Single-family dwelling Tanya Mollen

Open Frame Robert Schommer, Bob Schommer

Heating John Kramer
Open Frame Zachary Biese
Pole Dan De Bruin
Single-family dwelling Marcus McGuire
Furnace Black-Haak Heating

Outdoor Recreational Building

Cooling

Black-Haak Heating

Revice

Ryan Van Deraa

Manufacturing, Processing or Assembly Plant

Water Heater

Rece Frederick

Black-Haak Heating

Ryan Van Deraa

Andrew Schmidt

Black-Haak Heating

Ductwork John Kramer
Other TUREKS PLUMBING

Municipal connection Andy Nielsen
Other Terry Huss, riley VanderWyst

Other Terry Huss
Furnace Pat Haak
Fence Caleb Lyons

Other TUREKS PLUMBING
Furnace Black-Haak Heating
Other TUREKS PLUMBING

Service JACI Malueg Municipal connection Andy Nielsen

Fence Shilah Sierra Gonzalez

Single-family dwelling

Municipal connection

Other

Terry Huss

Open Frame

Richard Nickel

Service

Black-Haak Heating

Status	Issued date
Permit issued	23-09-01
Permit issued	23-09-05
Permit issued	23-09-06
Permit issued	23-09-07
Permit issued	23-09-07
Permit issued	23-09-07
Construction started	23-09-07
Construction started	23-09-07
Permit issued	23-09-08
Construction started	23-09-11
Permit issued	23-09-11
Construction started	23-09-11
Permit issued	23-09-11
Permit issued	23-09-12
Permit issued	23-09-13
Permit issued	23-09-14
Construction started	23-09-14
Permit issued	23-09-14
Permit issued	23-09-14
Construction started	23-09-14
Permit issued	23-09-14
Construction started	23-09-15
23.131. 4311011 3141 114	25 05 15

Permit issued	23-09-15
Construction started	23-09-15
Permit issued	23-09-19
Permit issued	23-09-19
Permit issued	23-09-19
Construction started	23-09-19
Permit issued	23-09-20
Permit issued	23-09-21
Permit issued	23-09-21
Permit issued	23-09-21
Permit issued	23-09-25
Permit issued	23-09-27
Permit issued	23-09-28
Permit issued	23-09-28